BEST BUBBIES

SOy

Best Buddies Club at Centereach High School
2019-2020

Please call Ms. Martino or Ms. Schultz Club Advisors with any concerns or questions at 631-
285-8168 or 8100

Date Time Location Notes:
Monday, October 21 2:00-3:00pm | Planetarium
Monday, November 4" 2:00-3:00pm | Planetarium
Monday, November 18" | 2:00-3:00pm | Planetarium
Monday, December 16" | 2:00-3:00pm | Planetarium
Monday, January 13t 2:00-3:00pm | Planetarium
Monday, January 27" 2:00-3:00pm | Planetarium
Monday, February 10t 2:00-3:00pm | Planetarium
Monday, February 24" 2:00-3:00pm | Planetarium
Monday, March 16" 2:00-3:00pm | Planetarium
Monday, March 30" 2:00-3:00pm | Planetarium
Monday, April 20t 2:00-3:00pm | Planetarium
Monday, May 4% 2:00-3:00pm | Planetarium
Monday, May 18" 2:00-3:00pm | Planetarium
Monday, June 1% 2:00-3:00pm | Planetarium
SEPTA Luau June June 19* Selden *Details to follow from

6:30-8:30pm | Middle SEPTA
School
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